4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

1132536F
1273128M
1118777M
1199108F
1199113F
1191338M
1132537M
1132544M
1132542F
1273116M
1199107M
1009280M
1191350M

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

57048

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA7839F2 | 30.07 18:
|DB03133B | 30.07 18:
| DA1DA872 | 30.07 18:
| DA6DOD53 | 30.07 18:
|DB057525 | 30.07 18:
|DBO574FA | 30.07 18:
| DA3GFDBD | 30.07 18:
|DA112483 | 30.07 18:
| DA6DDGE2 | 30.07 18:
| DBO2AAC2 | 30.07 18:
|DB057514 | 30.07 18:
| DA2DEA3C | 30.07 18:
|DBO5751F | 30.07 18:

02,06, 2025 1254l

SERVER

Mihalescu Dumitru

25° 47" 55.4°"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

201676
80001E0C
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236807_1753898912.pdf

